
Walk Trot Western Pleasure
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1011745 Vina Andag LK 5B 3 3 4 3 5 2 5 25 7 23 J 1
1003136 Annabell Schröder LK 4B 2 4 4 4 14 4 12 J 2
1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 4B 3 5 1 4 13 4 18 J 3
1003389 Penelope Gebhardt LK 5B 5 5 1 9 N
1007477 Emely Pfaff LK 5B 4 4 1 8 N
1009052 Alicia Justus LK 5B 4 4 1 5 N
1006082 Emilia Boethe LK 5B 4 4 1 1 N
1008801 Nele Hessler LK 5B 3 3 1 7 N
1012953 Enna Lauer LK 5B 3 3 1 4 N
1007727 Luna Müller LK 5B 3 3 1 2 N
1011376 Marie  Boethe LK 5B 3 3 1 N
1013786 Amelie Becker LK 5B 2 2 1 3 N
1003958 Zoey  Wörner LK 5B 2 2 1 1 N
1007696 Juli Scholz LK 4B 2 2 1 1 N
1007786 Nele  Laupus LK 5B 1 1 2 2 N
1013762 Nele Feußner  LK 5B 1 1 1 2 N
1010042 Maya Seibold LK 5B 1 1 1 N
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Walk Trot  Western Horsemanship
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1011745 Vina Andag LK 5B 3 4 5 3 5 3 23 6 26 J 1
1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 4B 3 3 1 4 11 4 14 J 2
1005702 Mia-Sophie Sellheim LK 4B 3 4 7 2 14 N
1003389 Penelope Gebhardt LK 5B 6 6 1 10 N
1003136 Annabell Schröder LK 4B 1 5 6 2 4 N
1007477 Emely Pfaff LK 5B 5 5 1 9 N
1009459 Julia Köhler LK 5B 5 5 1 5 N
1009052 Alicia Justus LK 5B 4 4 1 3 N
1010768 Sophia Anna  Gärtner LK 5B 4 4 1 3 N
1012953 Enna Lauer LK 5B 1 3 4 2 7 N
1010042 Maya Seibold LK 5B 3 3 1 2 N
1008801 Nele Hessler LK 5B 2 2 1 6 N
1007786 Nele  Laupus LK 5B 2 2 1 2 N
1006082 Emilia Boethe LK 5B 2 2 1 1 N
1007696 Juli Scholz LK 4B 2 2 1 1 N
1003958 Zoey  Wörner LK 5B 2 2 1 1 N
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Walk Trot Trail
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1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 4B 4 4 4 5 17 4 14 J 1
1003136 Annabell Schröder LK 4B 3 5 3 4 15 4 12 J 2
1011746 Marissa Born LK 5B 2 5 2 9 3 5 J 3
1011745 Vina Andag LK 5B 4 2 6 2 5 N
1012688 Cecilia Hacker LK 5B 5 5 1 6 N
1005702 Mia-Sophie Sellheim LK 4B 1 1 1 1 N
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Walk Trot Ranch Riding
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1011746 Marissa Born LK 5B 3 5 3 5 16 4 14 J 1
1003136 Annabell Schröder LK 4B 5 5 3 13 3 11 J 2
1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 4B 4 4 4 1 13 4 12 J 3
1009459 Julia Köhler LK 5B 5 4 9 2 10 N
1012953 Enna Lauer LK 5B 2 3 5 2 7 N
1012688 Cecilia Hacker LK 5B 4 4 1 5 N
1012737 Marilie Lustinetz  LK 5B 3 3 1 3 N
1003958 Zoey  Wörner LK 5B 2 1 3 2 2 N
1007786 Nele  Laupus LK 5B 2 2 1 3 N
1010042 Maya Seibold LK 5B 2 2 1 1 N
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Führzügelklasse
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1009049 Mila Scholz 1 1 1 1 1 5 J 1
1011747 Hannah Lyra 1 1 1 1 4 J 2
1007715 Lena Brauburger 1 1 1 3 J 3
1012670 Filomena Kriegel 1 1 1 3 J 3
1012690 Romy Laupus 1 1 1 3 J 3
1012610 Mirella Kriegel 1 1 2 N
1008544 Katrin Wolf 1 1 N
1012920 Anna Wolf 1 1 N
1012983 Magnus Bayer 1 1 N

Nicklas  Köhler 1 1 N
Martha Vogt 1 1 N
Valerie Groß 1 1 N
Ronja Müller 1 1 N
Lina Jolin Muthig 1 1 N
Kyra Savannah  Holton 1 1 N

1010931 Enya Haupt 1 1 N
1009222 Thilda Groß 1 1 N
1013225 Amelie Schäfer 1 1 N
1007872 Nicklas Köhler 1 1 N
1013776 Ole Schlote 1 1 N
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